

AIFD Foundation Donation Form

To Donate by Mail complete this form, print a copy to mail with your check, payable to the AIFD Foundation, to the address noted below.

Name of Donor:	
Address:	
	State:Zip:
Phone:Ema	iil:
DONATION AMOUNT: \$	to be donated to the preferred fund as noted below.
Contribute to the Established Funds of the AIFD Fo	undation:
O AIFD Foundation A Lifetime of Learning Fund O AIFD Foundation Catastrophic Fund	O AIFD Foundation Investment Fund O AIFD Foundation Operations Fund
Contribute in Memory of a Member of AIFD: O AIFD Foundation Memorial Fund This gift is i	n memory of:
Contribute to Share the Gift of Education with a Hig O AIFD Foundation FFA Fund Future Farmers of	
Contribute to Share the Gift of Education with a SAI O AIFD Foundation SAIFD Endowed Fund power	
O Arkansas Florists' Association Fund honoring O Jim Rauch AIFD Fund	
Contribute to the AIFD Foundation to increase thes	_
O Marie Ackerman AIFD Endowed Fund	O Gary Schott AIFD Endowed Fund
O Bobbi Ecker Blatchford AIFD Endowed Fund	O Richard Seaboldt AIFD Endowed Fund
O Michi Burrell AIFD Endowed Fund	O Allen Shackelford AIFD Endowed Fund
O Floriology Endowed Fund powered by Bloor	nNet O Frankie Shelton AIFD Endowed Fund
O Jim Johnson AIFD Endowed Fund	O Joe Smith AIFD Endowed Fund
O Herman Meinders Endowed Fund	O Don Stothart AIFD Endowed Fund
O James Moretz AIFD Endowed Fund	O Jim Treadaway AIFD Endowed Fund
O Eulalah Overmeyer AIFD Endowed Fund	O Chong Ullom AIFD Endowed Fund
O Kirk Pamper AIFD Endowed Fund	O Richard Sanford White AIFD Endowed Fund
O Rocky Pollitz AIFD Endowed Fund	O Matt Wood AIFD Endowed Fund
O Tom Powell AIFD Endowed Fund	O Dee Yeager AIFD Endowed Fund
O Phil Rulloda AIFD Endowed Scholarship Fund	d .
Contribute to the AIFD Foundation to increase thes	e Endowed Regional and National Funds:
O Florida Florists Endowed Fund	O South Central Chapter Endowed Fund
O North Central Chapter Endowed Fund	O Southern Chapter Endowed Fund
O North East Chapter Endowed Fund	O South West Chapter Endowed Fund
O North West Chapter Endowed Fund	O The 50th Club Endowed Fund

The AIFD Foundation, Inc.